CONERO Organizer Set 72 H 345 - 1s Set

consisting of:

1x Set Side left + right
1x Set runner cover cap left + right
1x Set front mounts

1x Set crossbar mounts
1x Installation material

1x Crossbar

CONERO Organizer Set 72 H 345

Compatible with KB-CX

Frame
width
(Fw)*
410-470
434-494
484-544
534-594
552-612
610-670
660-720
710-770
760-820
810-870
860-920
910-970
960-1020

Clear Nominal
Installation Length
Depth(CD) (NL)
345 320
345 320
345 320
345 320
345 320
345 320
345 320
345 320
345 320
345 320
345 320
345 320
345 320

number of
hangers

of laundry bags

Narrow wide

1
1
1

1
2
2
2
1 1
1 1
3
3
2 1
2 1

*CW = FW (frame width) + number of spacer strips (each 25 mm) / See left.

Hanger, short

Clear
Installation
Depth (CD)

345 mm

CONERO Laundry bag

Version

Narrow
Wide

For
Nominal
Length

320

Dimension
WxDxH
(mm)

190 x 280 x 530
300 x 280 x 530

Dimension
WxDxH
(mm)

30x310x93

Color

Grey-beige
Grey-beige

Set Full-extension runner KB-CX NL, right & left

Nominal Length

320 mm

CONERO Shim

Nominal Length
320 mm

Clear Installation
Depth
(CD)

345

Clear Installation
Depth
(CD)

345

Color

galvanized

Dimension
WxDxH
(mm)

25x323x 69

PUS
2387157818

PU
1

238737 1943
238738 1943

(((éOFTSTOPPPLUS

PU
10

238506 0007

PU
10

238683 7818

Powder
Black
238699 7021
238700 7021
238701 7021
238702 7021
238703 7021
238704 7021
238705 7021
238706 7021
238707 7021
238708 7021
238709 7021
238710 7021
238711 7021

PU6
238716 7818

UYL

Recommended Recommended number

Powder
Gold
238699 9853
238700 9853
238701 9853
238702 9853
238703 9853
238704 9853
238705 9853
238706 9853
238707 9853
238708 9853
238709 9853
2387109853
2387119853

PU7
238717 7818

Kessebohmer 29



